
                                                                                                        
                                                                                                                    

                                                                                                                                    
                                                                  

                                                                                                        
                                                                                                                    

                                                                                                                                    
                                                              

                                                                                                    
                                                                                                                

                                                              

                                                                  

                                                                  

                                                                    
                                                                    
                                                                  

                                                               

 

 
 

 

 

  

  

Glen Oaks Community College 
Federal Stimulus Funding Update 

HEERF I 
The Coronavirus Aid, Relief, and Economic Security Act (CARES Act) 

Awarded 
Institution: 288,340 
Student: 288,341 
SIPS: 28,730 
Total: 605,411

HEERF II

 The Coronavirus Response and Relief Supplemental Appropriations Act (CRRSA Act) 

 Awarded  
Institution: 944,298 
Student: 288,341 
SIPS: 52,120 
Total: 1,284,759 

HEERF III 
 The American Rescue Plan (ARP) 

 Awarded  
Institution: 1,103,896 
Student: 1,115,620 
Total: 2,219,516 

 Corona Virus Relief Funds (CRF) 
 Awarded  

Institution 297,100 

Total: 297,100 

SSARP 
American Rescue Plan Act of 2021 Education Stabilization Fund 

Awarded 
Institution: 85,036 
Student: 85,036 
Total: 170,072 

Total Funding 4,576,858 


	Sheet1

